Topper's Report
Monday, June 24, 2024

# of Head Sold: 1277

DATE / TIME: Monday, June 24, 2024 6:40 pm Page 1 of 9
BRED STOCK
City State Description HCT AvgWt Price
MCGREGOR MN BLK HEIFER
1 910 1,850.00 H
BLK SHARP SOLID
2 922 1,750.00 H
BLK SHARP SOLID
2 952 1,750.00 H
RWF SHARP SOLID
1 1190 1,700.00 H
CALVES
City State Description HCT AvgWt Price
RICE MN XBRD BULL
3 225 850.00 H
ROYALTON MN BLK STEER
3 170 800.00 H
RICE MN HOL BULL
7 258 750.00 H
RICE MN XBRD HEIFER
1 240 725.00 H
FOLEY MN HOL BULL
5 179 700.00 H
LITTLE FALLS MN BLK HEIFER
1 95 560.00 H
PIERZ MN BLK MIX
4 100 500.00 H
PIERZ MN XBRD BULL
1 90 500.00 H
PIERZ MN HOL BULL
3 98 485.00 H
PIERZ MN HOL BULL
3 93 475.00 H
PIERZ MN HOL BULL
2 97 460.00 H
LITTLE FALLS MN HOL BULL
3 108 450.00 H
LITTLE FALLS MN HOL BULL
2 92 425.00 H
PIERZ MN HOL BULL
1 115 425.00 H
SAUK RAPIDS MN HOL BULL
2 87 400.00 H
LITTLE FALLS MN HOL BULL

1 125 400.00 H



LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

RICE

MAHTOWA

RICE

RICE

City
SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

FOLEY

OAK PARK

HILLMAN

HILLMAN

PIERZ

HOLDINGFORD

FOLEY

RANDALL

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

HOLDINGFORD

HOLDINGFORD

FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

BURTRUM

FOLEY

MN HOL STEER
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN XBRD HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN XBRD HEIFER
MN XBRD BULL
FATS
State Description
MN BWF STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BWF STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN RED STEER
MN BWF HEIFER
MN BWF HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN RWF HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER

65

95

70

82

250

50

302

385

1235

1331

1387

1315

1385

1256

1185

1170

1390

1345

1160

1150

1420

1672

1341

385.00 H

360.00 H

350.00 H

335.00 H

310.00 C

300.00 H

280.00 C

262.50 C

Price

200.00 C

199.00 C

197.00 C

197.00 C

196.00 C

196.00 C

196.00 C

196.00 C

196.00 C

196.00 C

196.00 C

195.00 C

195.00 C

195.00 C

194.50 C

194.50 C

194.00 C



SAUK RAPIDS

HOLDINGFORD

SAUK RAPIDS

ROYALTON

HOLDINGFORD

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

RICE

RICE

RICE

PIERZ

FOLEY

SWANVILLE

RICE

COKATO

FOLEY

RICE

SWANVILLE

RICE

STAPLES

ROYALTON

PIERZ

RICE

RICE

SWANVILLE

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RWEF STEER

XBRD STEER

RWF MIX

XBRD HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RWF HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

XBRD STEER

RWF STEER

XBRD HEIFER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

XBRD STEER

RWF HEIFER

HOL STEER

HOL HEIFER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

11

13

16

1196

1388

1321

1170

1436

1225

1055

1225

1110

1317

1607

1710

1065

1430

1195

1768

1485

1395

1720

1555

1785

1098

1617

1795

1623

1715

1530

194.00 C

193.00 C

192,50 C

192.00 C

191.00 C

191.00 C

191.00 C

191.00 C

190.00 C

189.00 C

189.00 C

188.50 C

186.00 C

186.00 C

183.50 C

179.00 C

178.00 C

176.00 C

174.00 C

173.50 C

173.00 C

17250 C

168.75 C

168.00 C

168.00 C

168.00 C

168.00 C



SWANVILLE

COKATO

FOLEY

FOLEY

FORESTON

SAUK RAPIDS

City
EAGLE BEND

BLACKDUCK

PIERZ

EAGLE BEND

EAGLE BEND

CLARISSA

PIERZ

PIERZ

EAGLE BEND

PIERZ

CLARISSA

ROYALTON

BLACKDUCK

PIERZ

EAGLE BEND

BRAINERD

BLACKDUCK

CLARISSA

LONG PRAIRIE

MN HOL STEER
MN RWF STEER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL STEER
MN HOL STEER
FEEDERS
State Description
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN CHAR STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER

12

12

10

13

1420

1480

1575

1460

1515

1370

445

490

347

431

488

370

510

508

548

536

405

457

597

638

535

578

417

168.00 C

168.00 C

167.00 C

166.00 C

166.00 C

164.00 C

Price

345.00 C

330.00 C

32750 C

32750 C

325.00 C

325.00 C

320.00 C

31750 C

315.00 C

31250 C

311.00 C

302.50 C

302.50 C

302.50 C

29750 C

282.00 C

27750 C

276.00 C

27250 C



BRAINERD

ROYALTON

HINCKLEY

HINCKLEY

PIERZ

CLARISSA

ROYALTON

LONG PRAIRIE

HINCKLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

BARNUM

PILLAGAR

PILLAGAR

PIERZ

STAPLES

LONG PRAIRIE

HINCKLEY

HINCKLEY

LONG PRAIRIE

MCGREGOR

PILLAGAR

PILLAGAR

LONG PRAIRIE

LONG PRAIRIE

LONG PRAIRIE

ROYALTON

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

MIX HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RWF STEER

RWF STEER

BLK STEER

HOL STEER

22

65

65

78

43

66

65

64

12

605

450

704

753

565

725

611

685

798

598

678

660

888

892

882

797

836

908

914

633

690

825

840

891

995

958

267.50 C

267.50 C

266.00 C

265.00 C

265.00 C

263.00 C

262.50 C

260.00 C

25775 C

255.00 C

25250 C

25250 C

250.00 C

250.00 C

246.00 C

24425 C

244.00 C

24350 C

242.00 C

240.00 C

240.00 C

239.50 C

239.50 C

238.00 C

238.00 C

233.00 C



HINCKLEY

PIERZ

PINE CITY

LONG PRAIRIE

LONG PRAIRIE

LONG PRAIRIE

PIERZ

LONG PRAIRIE

CLARISSA

LONG PRAIRIE

PIERZ

PIERZ

COKATO

SAUK RAPIDS

LONG PRAIRIE

SAUK RAPIDS

LONG PRAIRIE

ROYALTON

City
SAUK RAPIDS

SAUK RAPIDS

SAUK RAPIDS

City
KETTLE RIVER

HOLDINGFORD

MN RWF STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BWF HEIFER
MN RWF HEIFER
MN RED HEIFER
MN CHAR HEIFER
MN RWF STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN RWF HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN XBRD STEER
MN BWF HEIFER
MN RWF HEIFER
MN XBRD STEER
MN RWF HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
GOATS
State Description
MN BILLY
MN NANNY
MN KIDS
SL
State Description
MN BLK BULL
MN RED BULL

7 462

4 926
6 849
5 853
5 878
10 856
2 580
1 820
4 982
3 718
3 658
2 892
2 1122
8 724
10 1067
4 780
1 550
1 780
1 930

2 70
1 60
2 25

1 1420

1 2130

23250 C

229.00 C

228.00 C

227.00 C

222.00 C

220.00 C

220.00 C

216.00 C

215.00 C

215.00 C

21250 C

211.00 C

209.00 C

207.50 C

204.50 C

203.00 C

200.00 C

182.50 C

172,50 C

Price

130.00 H

70.00 H

50.00 H

Price

160.00 C

160.00 C



STAPLES

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

FOLEY

FOLEY

BLACKDUCK

FOLEY

RICE

PIERZ

STAPLES

KETTLE RIVER

LONG PRAIRIE

ALBANY

WRENSHALL

PIERZ

ALBANY

FOLEY

BRAINERD

ALBANY

ALBANY

ALBANY

ST. CLOUD

ALBANY

MCGRATH

BRAINERD

MCGRATH

MCGRATH

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

RWF BULL

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

RWF COW

BLK COW

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

HOL HEIFER

RWF BULL

BLK BULL

RWF BULL

RED COW

HOL BULL

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

BLK COW

XBRD COW

BLK COW

BLK HEIFERETTE

BWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BWF COW

RED COW

1715

1610

1900

1540

1000

1080

1725

2120

1500

1500

1700

1755

1320

2095

1715

1318

1290

1310

1590

1510

1538

1355

1280

1330

1205

1440

1460

159.00 C

159.00 C

159.00 C

159.00 C

159.00 C

159.00 C

158.00 C

158.00 C

156.00 C

155.00 C

155.00 C

154.00 C

153.00 C

152.00 C

149.00 C

149.00 C

148.00 C

146.00 C

145.00 C

145.00 C

143.00 C

142.50 C

142.00 C

141.00 C

141.00 C

139.00 C

139.00 C



BRAINERD

ALBANY

ALBANY

ALBANY

ALBANY

MCGRATH

ALBANY

ALBANY

ALBANY

PIERZ

PIERZ

RICE

PIERZ

ALBANY

MILACA

ALBANY

RICE

ALBANY

HILLMAN

PIERZ

ALBANY

SAINT CLOUD

SAUK RAPIDS

COKATO

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

RED COW

MIX COW

RED COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RWF COW

RWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BWF COW

HOL COW

XBRD COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL HEIFER

BWF COW

BLK COW

23

11

10

12

42

1445

1471

1421

1165

1160

1535

1250

1220

1060

1500

1565

1745

1520

1308

1695

1420

1375

1202

1340

1360

1245

1825

1600

1335

1365

1530

1540

139.00 C

139.00 C

139.00 C

139.00 C

138.00 C

138.00 C

137.50 C

137.00 C

136.00 C

136.00 C

136.00 C

136.00 C

136.00 C

135,50 C

135.00 C

135.00 C

135.00 C

134.50 C

134.00 C

134.00 C

133.00 C

133.00 C

132.00 C

131.00 C

130.00 C

130.00 C

130.00 C



BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

FORT RIPLEY

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

SAUK RAPIDS

LITTLE FALLS

MCGRATH

ALBANY

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

ALBANY

LITTLE FALLS

BARNUM

ALBANY

SAINT CLOUD

LITTLE FALLS

SAUK RAPIDS

BRAINERD

PIERZ

SAINT CLOUD

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

ALBANY

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

HOL COW

BWF COW

HOL HEIFER

HOL COW

RWF COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BWF COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BWF COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

1310

1560

1360

1200

1875

1565

1490

1125

1450

1115

1635

1550

1130

1805

1400

1075

1485

1620

1725

1300

1480

1600

1585

1595

1455

1330

1385

130.00 C

128.00 C

127.00 C

127.00 C

127.00 C

126.00 C

126.00 C

126.00 C

126.00 C

125.00 C

125.00 C

125.00 C

124.00 C

124.00 C

124.00 C

124.00 C

124.00 C

124.00 C

124.00 C

123.00 C

123.00 C

123.00 C

123.00 C

122.00 C

122.00 C

122.00 C

122.00 C



BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

ALBANY

BLACKDUCK

MCGRATH

ALBANY

BRAINERD

MCGRATH

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

ALBANY

BRAINERD

ALBANY

SAUK RAPIDS

SAUK RAPIDS

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

RWF COW

cow

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

1460

1225

1920

1565

1295

1110

1425

1285

1115

1430

1175

1655

1350

1070

1285

990

1600

1870

1545

122.00 C

122.00 C

122.00 C

122.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

121.00 C

120.00 C

120.00 C

120.00 C

120.00 C

120.00 C

119.00 C

119.00 C

118.00 C

118.00 C



